
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 24

3072213001ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ABHISHEK KUMAR CHATTERJEE  //  ASHIM KUMAR CHATTERJEE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 35 20 11 20 14 6C+120 5322551(22) 60

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 38 20 08 20 14 6C+120 4322552(22) 60

Programming in Java 80 13 20 09 20 14 0FF120 0322553(22) 36

Theory of Computation 80 36 20 11 20 14 6C+120 4322554(22) 61

Unix and Shell Programming 80 34 20 08 20 14 6C+120 4322555(22) 56

Database Management System 80 28 20 08 20 14 5C120 4322556(22) 50

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 47

Programming in Java Lab 40 30 20 12 7B60 2322562(22) 42

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 30 20 14 7B60 2322563(22) 44

DBMS Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322564(22) 47

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 17 9A20 1322566(22) 17

CPI:SPI: 535 FAIL1000

3072213002ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AKASH KUMAR DEWANGAN  //  NARENDRA DEWANGAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 37 20 07 20 14 6C+120 5322551(22) 58

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 32 20 08 20 14 6C+120 4322552(22) 54

Programming in Java 80 14 20 07 20 14 0FF120 0322553(22) 35

Theory of Computation 80 16 20 09 20 14 0FF120 0322554(22) 39

Unix and Shell Programming 80 20 20 07 20 14 0FF120 0322555(22) 41

Database Management System 80 36 20 07 20 14 6C+120 4322556(22) 57

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 47

Programming in Java Lab 40 30 20 13 7B60 2322562(22) 43

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 30 20 14 7B60 2322563(22) 44

DBMS Lab 40 30 20 15 8B+60 2322564(22) 45

Personality Development 20 14 7B20 1300565(46) 14

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 17 9A20 1322566(22) 17

CPI:SPI: 494 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 2 of 24

3072213003ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ALIN XESS  //  LATE SHANTI LAL XESS

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 50 20 13 20 15 8B+120 5322551(22) 78

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 52 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4322552(22) 86

Programming in Java 80 39 20 17 20 17 7B120 4322553(22) 73

Theory of Computation 80 42 20 13 20 16 7B120 4322554(22) 71

Unix and Shell Programming 80 44 20 14 20 16 7B120 4322555(22) 74

Database Management System 80 40 20 12 20 17 7B120 4322556(22) 69

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322561(22) 52

Programming in Java Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322562(22) 52

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322563(22) 50

DBMS Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322564(22) 55

Personality Development 20 17 9A20 1300565(46) 17

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 18 10A+20 1322566(22) 18

CPI:SPI: 7.914300 8.2500 695 PASS1000

3072213004ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AMAN AGRAWAL  //  MOHAN LAL AGRAWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 47 20 11 20 14 7B120 5322551(22) 72

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 45 20 07 20 14 7B120 4322552(22) 66

Programming in Java 80 29 20 08 20 14 5C120 4322553(22) 51

Theory of Computation 80 42 20 09 20 14 6C+120 4322554(22) 65

Unix and Shell Programming 80 28 20 11 20 15 6C+120 4322555(22) 54

Database Management System 80 38 20 02 20 14 6C+120 4322556(22) 54

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 31 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 46

Programming in Java Lab 40 30 20 12 7B60 2322562(22) 42

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 35 20 14 8B+60 2322563(22) 49

DBMS Lab 40 30 20 15 8B+60 2322564(22) 45

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 6.657100 6.8068 575 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 3 of 24

3072213005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANANT PRATAP SINGH  //  ASHOK SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 39 20 13 20 15 7B120 5322551(22) 67

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 45 20 11 20 15 7B120 4322552(22) 71

Programming in Java 80 32 20 07 20 15 6C+120 4322553(22) 54

Theory of Computation 80 48 20 09 20 14 7B120 4322554(22) 71

Unix and Shell Programming 80 39 20 13 20 15 7B120 4322555(22) 67

Database Management System 80 37 20 07 20 15 6C+120 4322556(22) 59

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322561(22) 48

Programming in Java Lab 40 35 20 14 8B+60 2322562(22) 49

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322563(22) 48

DBMS Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322564(22) 47

Personality Development 20 16 8B+20 1300565(46) 16

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 7.057100 6.7689 613 PASS1000

3072213006ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANIKET BAGHEL  //  S K BAGHEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 30 20 05 20 13 5C120 5322551(22) 48

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 15 20 03 20 12 0FF120 0322552(22) 30

Programming in Java 80 00 20 04 20 14 0FF120 0322553(22) 18

Theory of Computation 80 09 20 00 20 13 0FF120 0322554(22) 22

Unix and Shell Programming 80 10 20 04 20 13 0FF120 0322555(22) 27

Database Management System 80 34 20 04 20 13 5C120 4322556(22) 51

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 30 20 13 7B60 2322561(22) 43

Programming in Java Lab 40 Abs 20 13 0FI60 0322562(22) 13

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 30 20 13 7B60 2322563(22) 43

DBMS Lab 40 32 20 14 8B+60 2322564(22) 46

Personality Development 20 14 7B20 1300565(46) 14

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 14 7B20 1322566(22) 14

CPI:SPI: 369 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 4 of 24

3072213007ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANKUSH  //  YOEL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 41 20 09 20 14 6C+120 5322551(22) 64

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 49 20 05 20 12 7B120 4322552(22) 66

Programming in Java 80 18 20 07 20 15 0FF120 0322553(22) 40

Theory of Computation 80 26 20 04 20 15 0FF120 0322554(22) 45

Unix and Shell Programming 80 32 20 06 20 14 5C120 4322555(22) 52

Database Management System 80 23 20 09 20 14 0FF120 0322556(22) 46

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 47

Programming in Java Lab 40 33 20 13 8B+60 2322562(22) 46

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2322563(22) 47

DBMS Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322564(22) 47

Personality Development 20 16 8B+20 1300565(46) 16

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 532 FAIL1000

3072213008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ARTI VERMA  //  DINESH CHAND VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 49 20 13 20 17 8B+120 5322551(22) 79

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 46 20 17 20 16 8B+120 4322552(22) 79

Programming in Java 80 63 20 19 20 19 9A120 4322553(22) 101

Theory of Computation 80 41 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4322554(22) 79

Unix and Shell Programming 80 38 20 16 20 17 7B120 4322555(22) 71

Database Management System 80 39 20 12 20 18 7B120 4322556(22) 69

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322561(22) 55

Programming in Java Lab 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2322562(22) 57

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322563(22) 52

DBMS Lab 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2322564(22) 57

Personality Development 20 18 10A+20 1300565(46) 18

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 19 10A+20 1322566(22) 19

CPI:SPI: 8.400000 8.1818 736 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 5 of 24

3072213009ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ASHEET KUMAR TIRKEY  //  ASCENT NOWEL TIRKEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 48 20 10 20 15 7B120 5322551(22) 73

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 43 20 07 20 14 6C+120 4322552(22) 64

Programming in Java 80 29 20 16 20 16 6C+120 4322553(22) 61

Theory of Computation 80 32 20 08 20 16 6C+120 4322554(22) 56

Unix and Shell Programming 80 43 20 10 20 16 7B120 4322555(22) 69

Database Management System 80 39 20 12 20 17 7B120 4322556(22) 68

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 48

Programming in Java Lab 40 35 20 16 9A60 2322562(22) 51

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322563(22) 49

DBMS Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322564(22) 53

Personality Development 20 17 9A20 1300565(46) 17

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 18 10A+20 1322566(22) 18

CPI:SPI: 7.142900 7.2235 627 PASS1000

3072213010ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AVINASH SHARMA  //  OMKAR PRASAD SHARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 41 20 12 20 15 7B120 5322551(22) 68

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 45 20 08 20 12 6C+120 4322552(22) 65

Programming in Java 80 38 20 10 20 15 6C+120 4322553(22) 63

Theory of Computation 80 31 20 11 20 15 6C+120 4322554(22) 57

Unix and Shell Programming 80 46 20 12 20 14 7B120 4322555(22) 72

Database Management System 80 46 20 10 20 16 7B120 4322556(22) 72

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 31 20 16 8B+60 2322561(22) 47

Programming in Java Lab 40 32 20 14 8B+60 2322562(22) 46

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 35 20 15 9A60 2322563(22) 50

DBMS Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322564(22) 50

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 17 9A20 1322566(22) 17

CPI:SPI: 7.085700 622 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 6 of 24

3072213011ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BALMUKUND  //  RAGHUNANDAN RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 31 20 09 20 14 6C+120 5322551(22) 54

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 36 20 06 20 12 6C+120 4322552(22) 54

Programming in Java 80 20 20 07 20 15 0FF120 0322553(22) 42

Theory of Computation 80 48 20 07 20 15 7B120 4322554(22) 70

Unix and Shell Programming 80 28 20 11 20 14 5C120 4322555(22) 53

Database Management System 80 28 20 03 20 15 5C120 4322556(22) 46

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 31 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 46

Programming in Java Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322562(22) 48

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 30 20 14 7B60 2322563(22) 44

DBMS Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322564(22) 50

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 17 9A20 1322566(22) 17

CPI:SPI: 539 FAIL1000

3072213012ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BHAGYA SHREE GUPTA  //  VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 55 20 16 20 17 8B+120 5322551(22) 88

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 57 20 16 20 17 9A120 4322552(22) 90

Programming in Java 80 62 20 20 20 18 9A120 4322553(22) 100

Theory of Computation 80 50 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4322554(22) 88

Unix and Shell Programming 80 57 20 18 20 17 9A120 4322555(22) 92

Database Management System 80 62 20 19 20 19 9A120 4322556(22) 100

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2322561(22) 56

Programming in Java Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322562(22) 55

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322563(22) 53

DBMS Lab 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2322564(22) 57

Personality Development 20 18 10A+20 1300565(46) 18

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 19 10A+20 1322566(22) 19

CPI:SPI: 8.971400 8.8295 816 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 7 of 24

3072213013ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : CHANDRAKIRAN SINGH  //  YOGENDRA PAL SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 41 20 08 20 15 6C+120 5322551(22) 64

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 42 20 08 20 14 6C+120 4322552(22) 64

Programming in Java 80 09 20 12 20 15 0FF120 0322553(22) 36

Theory of Computation 80 20 20 05 20 14 0FF120 0322554(22) 39

Unix and Shell Programming 80 38 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4322555(22) 65

Database Management System 80 37 20 08 20 15 6C+120 4322556(22) 60

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322561(22) 48

Programming in Java Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322562(22) 48

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322563(22) 49

DBMS Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322564(22) 48

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 552 FAIL1000

3072213015ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DIKESHWARI  //  VISHAL RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 41 20 11 20 15 7B120 5322551(22) 67

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 32 20 06 20 13 5C120 4322552(22) 51

Programming in Java 80 33 20 11 20 15 6C+120 4322553(22) 59

Theory of Computation 80 36 20 07 20 14 6C+120 4322554(22) 57

Unix and Shell Programming 80 28 20 11 20 15 6C+120 4322555(22) 54

Database Management System 80 34 20 08 20 15 6C+120 4322556(22) 57

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322561(22) 48

Programming in Java Lab 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2322562(22) 47

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 36 20 15 9A60 2322563(22) 51

DBMS Lab 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322564(22) 49

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 6.657100 6.7008 571 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 8 of 24

3072213016ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DIWAKAR PRAJAPATI  //  RAMJIVAN PRAJAPATI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 33 20 04 20 13 5C120 5322551(22) 50

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 20 20 00 20 12 0FF120 0322552(22) 32

Programming in Java 80 15 20 03 20 15 0FF120 0322553(22) 33

Theory of Computation 80 14 20 03 20 14 0FF120 0322554(22) 31

Unix and Shell Programming 80 08 20 03 20 14 0FF120 0322555(22) 25

Database Management System 80 04 20 02 20 14 0FF120 0322556(22) 20

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 31 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 46

Programming in Java Lab 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2322562(22) 47

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 35 20 14 8B+60 2322563(22) 49

DBMS Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322564(22) 49

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 413 FAIL1000

3072213017ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : HEMLATA KANWAR  //  CHATRAPAL SINGH KANWAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 49 20 13 20 14 7B120 5322551(22) 76

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 46 20 12 20 14 7B120 4322552(22) 72

Programming in Java 80 28 20 18 20 17 6C+120 4322553(22) 63

Theory of Computation 80 50 20 07 20 15 7B120 4322554(22) 72

Unix and Shell Programming 80 28 20 14 20 15 6C+120 4322555(22) 57

Database Management System 80 59 20 08 20 16 8B+120 4322556(22) 83

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322561(22) 48

Programming in Java Lab 40 35 20 16 9A60 2322562(22) 51

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322563(22) 49

DBMS Lab 40 35 20 16 9A60 2322564(22) 51

Personality Development 20 16 8B+20 1300565(46) 16

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 7.285700 654 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 9 of 24

3072213018ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : INDRADEV SAHU  //  RAMESH KUMAR SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 28 20 07 20 13 5C120 5322551(22) 48

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 28 20 09 20 13 5C120 4322552(22) 50

Programming in Java 80 07 20 06 20 14 0FF120 0322553(22) 27

Theory of Computation 80 36 20 08 20 15 6C+120 4322554(22) 59

Unix and Shell Programming 80 28 20 07 20 15 5C120 4322555(22) 50

Database Management System 80 28 20 09 20 14 5C120 4322556(22) 51

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 31 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 46

Programming in Java Lab 40 30 20 12 7B60 2322562(22) 42

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 36 20 13 8B+60 2322563(22) 49

DBMS Lab 40 30 20 16 8B+60 2322564(22) 46

Personality Development 20 14 7B20 1300565(46) 14

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 498 FAIL1000

3072213019ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KESHRI KANWAR  //  BRIJLAL KANWAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 50 20 11 20 15 7B120 5322551(22) 76

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 55 20 04 20 13 7B120 4322552(22) 72

Programming in Java 80 18 20 08 20 15 0FF120 0322553(22) 41

Theory of Computation 80 30 20 07 20 15 5C120 4322554(22) 52

Unix and Shell Programming 80 31 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4322555(22) 58

Database Management System 80 44 20 05 20 15 6C+120 4322556(22) 64

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 47

Programming in Java Lab 40 33 20 14 8B+60 2322562(22) 47

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322563(22) 47

DBMS Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322564(22) 50

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 17 9A20 1322566(22) 17

CPI:SPI: 586 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 10 of 24

3072213020ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KHILESHWAR SAHU  //  SHIV KUMAR SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 44 20 09 20 14 7B120 5322551(22) 67

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 41 20 12 20 14 7B120 4322552(22) 67

Programming in Java 80 31 20 15 20 16 6C+120 4322553(22) 62

Theory of Computation 80 32 20 10 20 15 6C+120 4322554(22) 57

Unix and Shell Programming 80 35 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4322555(22) 62

Database Management System 80 35 20 02 20 15 5C120 4322556(22) 52

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 31 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 46

Programming in Java Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322562(22) 50

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 34 20 14 8B+60 2322563(22) 48

DBMS Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322564(22) 49

Personality Development 20 16 8B+20 1300565(46) 16

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 6.771400 592 PASS1000

3072213021ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : LAKHAMU RAM  //  BUDHU RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 33 20 10 20 14 6C+120 5322551(22) 57

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 25 20 03 20 13 0FF120 0322552(22) 41

Programming in Java 80 15 20 08 20 16 0FF120 0322553(22) 39

Theory of Computation 80 28 20 07 20 15 5C120 4322554(22) 50

Unix and Shell Programming 80 14 20 08 20 15 0FF120 0322555(22) 37

Database Management System 80 02 20 01 20 16 0FF120 0322556(22) 19

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 31 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 46

Programming in Java Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322562(22) 49

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322563(22) 48

DBMS Lab 40 31 20 15 8B+60 2322564(22) 46

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 17 9A20 1322566(22) 17

CPI:SPI: 464 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 11 of 24

3072213022ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : LAXMI  //  LATE DHRUW SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 43 20 13 20 15 7B120 5322551(22) 71

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 49 20 06 20 13 7B120 4322552(22) 68

Programming in Java 80 12 20 10 20 15 0FF120 0322553(22) 37

Theory of Computation 80 25 20 09 20 14 0FF120 0322554(22) 48

Unix and Shell Programming 80 33 20 11 20 14 6C+120 4322555(22) 58

Database Management System 80 28 20 09 20 15 5C120 4322556(22) 52

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322561(22) 48

Programming in Java Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322562(22) 48

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 34 20 13 8B+60 2322563(22) 47

DBMS Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322564(22) 48

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 556 FAIL1000

3072213023ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MAMTA BINJHWAR  //  BABU LAL BINJHWAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 33 20 04 20 14 5C120 5322551(22) 51

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 34 20 05 20 13 5C120 4322552(22) 52

Programming in Java 80 06 20 07 20 14 0FF120 0322553(22) 27

Theory of Computation 80 17 20 05 20 14 0FF120 0322554(22) 36

Unix and Shell Programming 80 33 20 02 20 14 5C120 4322555(22) 49

Database Management System 80 37 20 04 20 15 6C+120 4322556(22) 56

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 31 20 14 8B+60 2322561(22) 45

Programming in Java Lab 40 30 20 13 7B60 2322562(22) 43

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 33 20 13 8B+60 2322563(22) 46

DBMS Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322564(22) 47

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 483 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 12 of 24

3072213024ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MANI RAM SAHU  //  RADHESHYAM SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 59 20 10 20 15 8B+120 5322551(22) 84

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 39 20 04 20 13 6C+120 4322552(22) 56

Programming in Java 80 36 20 14 20 14 6C+120 4322553(22) 64

Theory of Computation 80 35 20 10 20 14 6C+120 4322554(22) 59

Unix and Shell Programming 80 32 20 13 20 15 6C+120 4322555(22) 60

Database Management System 80 43 20 04 20 15 6C+120 4322556(22) 62

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322561(22) 48

Programming in Java Lab 40 30 20 13 7B60 2322562(22) 43

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 32 20 14 8B+60 2322563(22) 46

DBMS Lab 40 30 20 16 8B+60 2322564(22) 46

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 6.800000 6.8561 599 PASS1000

3072213025ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MANISHA SINGH  //  NAND KUMAR SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 47 20 15 20 15 7B120 5322551(22) 77

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 47 20 09 20 14 7B120 4322552(22) 70

Programming in Java 80 38 20 13 20 16 7B120 4322553(22) 67

Theory of Computation 80 42 20 06 20 16 6C+120 4322554(22) 64

Unix and Shell Programming 80 36 20 16 20 15 7B120 4322555(22) 67

Database Management System 80 40 20 07 20 16 6C+120 4322556(22) 63

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322561(22) 49

Programming in Java Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322562(22) 49

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322563(22) 50

DBMS Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322564(22) 49

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 17 9A20 1322566(22) 17

CPI:SPI: 7.142900 637 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 13 of 24

3072213026ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MANOJ KUMAR  //  SHIV KUMAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 31 20 10 20 15 6C+120 5322551(22) 56

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 46 20 08 20 13 7B120 4322552(22) 67

Programming in Java 80 23 G 20 08 20 15 5C120 4322553(22) 46

Theory of Computation 80 36 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4322554(22) 63

Unix and Shell Programming 80 32 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4322555(22) 59

Database Management System 80 34 20 07 20 16 6C+120 4322556(22) 57

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322561(22) 48

Programming in Java Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322562(22) 49

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 37 20 15 9A60 2322563(22) 52

DBMS Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322564(22) 52

Personality Development 20 17 9A20 1300565(46) 17

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 17 9A20 1322566(22) 17

CPI:SPI: 6.742900 583 PASS BY GRACE1000

3072213028ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MEGHA SAHU  //  KRISHNA KUMAR SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 54 20 14 20 16 8B+120 5322551(22) 84

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 60 20 12 20 15 8B+120 4322552(22) 87

Programming in Java 80 47 20 15 20 16 8B+120 4322553(22) 78

Theory of Computation 80 47 20 11 20 16 7B120 4322554(22) 74

Unix and Shell Programming 80 43 20 14 20 16 7B120 4322555(22) 73

Database Management System 80 56 20 07 20 16 8B+120 4322556(22) 79

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322561(22) 48

Programming in Java Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322562(22) 49

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 35 20 15 9A60 2322563(22) 50

DBMS Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322564(22) 53

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 18 10A+20 1322566(22) 18

CPI:SPI: 7.942900 7.6667 708 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 14 of 24

3072213029ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MUBARIKA SAIFI BANO  //  ASGAR ALI SAIFI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 58 20 18 20 17 9A120 5322551(22) 93

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 57 20 19 20 18 9A120 4322552(22) 94

Programming in Java 80 52 20 15 20 19 8B+120 4322553(22) 86

Theory of Computation 80 50 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322554(22) 85

Unix and Shell Programming 80 47 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4322555(22) 81

Database Management System 80 68 20 18 20 19 10A+120 4322556(22) 105

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2322561(22) 56

Programming in Java Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322562(22) 54

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322563(22) 55

DBMS Lab 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2322564(22) 57

Personality Development 20 18 10A+20 1300565(46) 18

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 19 10A+20 1322566(22) 19

CPI:SPI: 9.057100 8.9053 803 PASS1000

3072213030ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PARMANAND PARIHAR  //  JAIKARAN PARIHAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 48 20 10 20 15 7B120 5322551(22) 73

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 40 20 17 20 18 7B120 4322552(22) 75

Programming in Java 80 34 20 16 20 18 7B120 4322553(22) 68

Theory of Computation 80 32 20 12 20 17 6C+120 4322554(22) 61

Unix and Shell Programming 80 32 20 13 20 17 6C+120 4322555(22) 62

Database Management System 80 40 20 14 20 18 7B120 4322556(22) 72

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 17 8B+60 2322561(22) 49

Programming in Java Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322562(22) 52

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322563(22) 49

DBMS Lab 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2322564(22) 57

Personality Development 20 18 10A+20 1300565(46) 18

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 19 10A+20 1322566(22) 19

CPI:SPI: 7.342900 7.7765 655 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 15 of 24

3072213031ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRACHI GUPTA  //  SANJAY GUPTA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 48 20 15 20 17 8B+120 5322551(22) 80

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 59 20 17 20 18 9A120 4322552(22) 94

Programming in Java 80 55 20 15 20 18 8B+120 4322553(22) 88

Theory of Computation 80 51 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4322554(22) 89

Unix and Shell Programming 80 44 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4322555(22) 78

Database Management System 80 45 20 13 20 17 7B120 4322556(22) 75

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 33 20 18 9A60 2322561(22) 51

Programming in Java Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322562(22) 54

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322563(22) 53

DBMS Lab 40 38 20 18 10A+60 2322564(22) 56

Personality Development 20 18 10A+20 1300565(46) 18

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 18 10A+20 1322566(22) 18

CPI:SPI: 8.457100 8.2386 754 PASS1000

3072213032ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRIYA UNDIRWADE  //  RAJENDRA KUMAR UNDIRWADE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 57 20 17 20 16 9A120 5322551(22) 90

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 61 20 17 20 16 9A120 4322552(22) 94

Programming in Java 80 49 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322553(22) 84

Theory of Computation 80 49 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4322554(22) 83

Unix and Shell Programming 80 36 20 16 20 16 7B120 4322555(22) 68

Database Management System 80 50 20 12 20 17 8B+120 4322556(22) 79

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322561(22) 50

Programming in Java Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322562(22) 54

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322563(22) 50

DBMS Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322564(22) 55

Personality Development 20 17 9A20 1300565(46) 17

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 18 10A+20 1322566(22) 18

CPI:SPI: 8.571400 8.3636 742 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 16 of 24

3072213033ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRIYANKA SENGAR  //  ALAKH RAM SENGAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 61 20 15 20 14 9A120 5322551(22) 90

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 59 20 14 20 16 8B+120 4322552(22) 89

Programming in Java 80 43 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322553(22) 78

Theory of Computation 80 45 20 16 20 17 8B+120 4322554(22) 78

Unix and Shell Programming 80 42 20 15 20 16 7B120 4322555(22) 73

Database Management System 80 28 20 12 20 16 6C+120 4322556(22) 56

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 35 20 16 9A60 2322561(22) 51

Programming in Java Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322562(22) 51

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 35 20 15 9A60 2322563(22) 50

DBMS Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322564(22) 53

Personality Development 20 16 8B+20 1300565(46) 16

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 18 10A+20 1322566(22) 18

CPI:SPI: 8.085700 7.6250 703 PASS1000

3072213034ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PURAN LAL NIRALA  //  RAMESHWAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 45 20 15 20 16 7B120 5322551(22) 76

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 48 20 16 20 15 8B+120 4322552(22) 79

Programming in Java 80 43 20 16 20 18 7B120 4322553(22) 77

Theory of Computation 80 52 20 17 20 18 8B+120 4322554(22) 87

Unix and Shell Programming 80 47 20 16 20 16 8B+120 4322555(22) 79

Database Management System 80 53 20 10 20 16 8B+120 4322556(22) 79

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2322561(22) 54

Programming in Java Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322562(22) 52

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322563(22) 49

DBMS Lab 40 32 20 17 8B+60 2322564(22) 49

Personality Development 20 16 8B+20 1300565(46) 16

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 17 9A20 1322566(22) 17

CPI:SPI: 7.942900 8.1402 714 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 17 of 24

3072213035ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAHUL KORRAM  //  MOHAN LAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 32 20 09 20 14 6C+120 5322551(22) 55

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 50 20 07 20 13 7B120 4322552(22) 70

Programming in Java 80 23 20 07 20 16 0FF120 0322553(22) 46

Theory of Computation 80 26 20 11 20 14 0FF120 0322554(22) 51

Unix and Shell Programming 80 28 20 09 20 14 5C120 4322555(22) 51

Database Management System 80 47 20 07 20 15 7B120 4322556(22) 69

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 47

Programming in Java Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322562(22) 48

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 30 20 13 7B60 2322563(22) 43

DBMS Lab 40 31 20 15 8B+60 2322564(22) 46

Personality Development 20 14 7B20 1300565(46) 14

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 556 FAIL1000

3072213036ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAHUL YADAV  //  ROHIT KR YADAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 38 20 14 20 16 7B120 5322551(22) 68

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 47 20 15 20 18 8B+120 4322552(22) 80

Programming in Java 80 44 20 18 20 19 8B+120 4322553(22) 81

Theory of Computation 80 35 20 15 20 16 7B120 4322554(22) 66

Unix and Shell Programming 80 38 20 15 20 17 7B120 4322555(22) 70

Database Management System 80 36 20 18 20 18 7B120 4322556(22) 72

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322561(22) 53

Programming in Java Lab 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2322562(22) 57

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 36 20 16 9A60 2322563(22) 52

DBMS Lab 40 38 20 19 10A+60 2322564(22) 57

Personality Development 20 18 10A+20 1300565(46) 18

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 19 10A+20 1322566(22) 19

CPI:SPI: 7.971400 8.3447 693 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 18 of 24

3072213037ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RANJEET KUMAR UPADHAYAY  //  BIHARI PRASAD UPADHAYAY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 40 20 15 20 16 7B120 5322551(22) 71

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 43 20 16 20 16 7B120 4322552(22) 75

Programming in Java 80 31 20 13 20 17 6C+120 4322553(22) 61

Theory of Computation 80 38 20 11 20 16 6C+120 4322554(22) 65

Unix and Shell Programming 80 46 20 15 20 16 7B120 4322555(22) 77

Database Management System 80 52 20 09 20 17 8B+120 4322556(22) 78

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 37 20 17 10A+60 2322561(22) 54

Programming in Java Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322562(22) 50

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 37 20 16 9A60 2322563(22) 53

DBMS Lab 40 35 20 18 9A60 2322564(22) 53

Personality Development 20 17 9A20 1300565(46) 17

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 18 10A+20 1322566(22) 18

CPI:SPI: 7.542900 7.5303 672 PASS1000

3072213038ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAY ASHISH KUJUR  //  NIRDOSH BIJAY KUJUR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 30 20 04 20 14 5C120 5322551(22) 48

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 31 20 04 20 13 5C120 4322552(22) 48

Programming in Java 80 17 20 04 20 15 0FF120 0322553(22) 36

Theory of Computation 80 Abs 20 09 20 14 0FI120 0322554(22) 23

Unix and Shell Programming 80 19 20 06 20 15 0FF120 0322555(22) 40

Database Management System 80 Abs 20 04 20 14 0FI120 0322556(22) 18

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 14 8B+60 2322561(22) 46

Programming in Java Lab 40 32 20 13 8B+60 2322562(22) 45

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 34 20 13 8B+60 2322563(22) 47

DBMS Lab 40 30 20 15 8B+60 2322564(22) 45

Personality Development 20 16 8B+20 1300565(46) 16

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 14 7B20 1322566(22) 14

CPI:SPI: 426 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 19 of 24

3072213039ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANJAY DHRUW  //  MANNU LAL DHRUW

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 51 20 13 20 15 8B+120 5322551(22) 79

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 51 20 11 20 13 7B120 4322552(22) 75

Programming in Java 80 28 20 11 20 15 6C+120 4322553(22) 54

Theory of Computation 80 48 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4322554(22) 82

Unix and Shell Programming 80 34 20 13 20 16 6C+120 4322555(22) 63

Database Management System 80 56 20 09 20 15 8B+120 4322556(22) 80

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322561(22) 48

Programming in Java Lab 40 32 20 14 8B+60 2322562(22) 46

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 32 20 14 8B+60 2322563(22) 46

DBMS Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322564(22) 47

Personality Development 20 14 7B20 1300565(46) 14

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 7.400000 650 PASS1000

3072213040ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SOUMYA JAIN  //  ARVIND JAIN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 47 20 17 20 16 8B+120 5322551(22) 80

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 50 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4322552(22) 84

Programming in Java 80 45 20 17 20 19 8B+120 4322553(22) 81

Theory of Computation 80 43 20 10 20 17 7B120 4322554(22) 70

Unix and Shell Programming 80 56 20 15 20 16 8B+120 4322555(22) 87

Database Management System 80 47 20 15 20 17 8B+120 4322556(22) 79

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 33 20 17 9A60 2322561(22) 50

Programming in Java Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322562(22) 53

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 36 20 15 9A60 2322563(22) 51

DBMS Lab 40 37 20 19 10A+60 2322564(22) 56

Personality Development 20 17 9A20 1300565(46) 17

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 18 10A+20 1322566(22) 18

CPI:SPI: 8.257100 8.2159 726 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 20 of 24

3072213041ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : YASHWANT KUMAR SAHU  //  NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 38 20 13 20 14 6C+120 5322551(22) 65

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 42 20 05 20 13 6C+120 4322552(22) 60

Programming in Java 80 17 20 07 20 15 0FF120 0322553(22) 39

Theory of Computation 80 43 20 07 20 15 6C+120 4322554(22) 65

Unix and Shell Programming 80 36 20 12 20 15 6C+120 4322555(22) 63

Database Management System 80 33 20 05 20 15 5C120 4322556(22) 53

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 31 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 46

Programming in Java Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322562(22) 47

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 32 20 14 8B+60 2322563(22) 46

DBMS Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322564(22) 48

Personality Development 20 14 7B20 1300565(46) 14

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 562 FAIL1000

3072213042ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DIVYA DEMBRA  //  SHYAM LAL DEMBRA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3073313009)

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 38 20 12 20 15 6C+120 5322551(22) 65

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 40 20 12 20 14 7B120 4322552(22) 66

Programming in Java 80 56 20 16 20 16 8B+120 4322553(22) 88

Theory of Computation 80 39 20 14 20 16 7B120 4322554(22) 69

Unix and Shell Programming 80 47 20 13 20 15 7B120 4322555(22) 75

Database Management System 80 29 20 15 20 17 6C+120 4322556(22) 61

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322561(22) 48

Programming in Java Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322562(22) 50

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322563(22) 49

DBMS Lab 40 36 20 17 9A60 2322564(22) 53

Personality Development 20 16 8B+20 1300565(46) 16

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 18 10A+20 1322566(22) 18

CPI:SPI: 7.314300 7.6402 658 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 21 of 24

3072213043ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : TRIPTI TIWARI  //  R G TIWARI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

(OLD ROLL NO. : 3073313036)

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 55 20 15 20 16 8B+120 5322551(22) 86

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 45 20 15 20 16 7B120 4322552(22) 76

Programming in Java 80 55 20 16 20 17 8B+120 4322553(22) 88

Theory of Computation 80 49 20 16 20 17 8B+120 4322554(22) 82

Unix and Shell Programming 80 47 20 16 20 16 8B+120 4322555(22) 79

Database Management System 80 58 20 18 20 18 9A120 4322556(22) 94

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322561(22) 51

Programming in Java Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322562(22) 52

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322563(22) 49

DBMS Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322564(22) 55

Personality Development 20 19 10A+20 1300565(46) 19

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 18 10A+20 1322566(22) 18

CPI:SPI: 8.342900 8.1023 749 PASS1000

3072213301ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MACHHIRKE VINODKUMAR SADHURAM  //  SADHURAM RAMDHYAL MACHHIRKE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 51 20 14 20 16 8B+120 5322551(22) 81

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 47 20 17 20 17 8B+120 4322552(22) 81

Programming in Java 80 31 20 15 20 17 6C+120 4322553(22) 63

Theory of Computation 80 25 G 20 10 20 16 5C120 4322554(22) 51

Unix and Shell Programming 80 35 20 15 20 17 7B120 4322555(22) 67

Database Management System 80 46 20 12 20 17 7B120 4322556(22) 75

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322561(22) 51

Programming in Java Lab 40 35 20 17 9A60 2322562(22) 52

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 36 20 16 9A60 2322563(22) 52

DBMS Lab 40 36 20 18 10A+60 2322564(22) 54

Personality Development 20 18 10A+20 1300565(46) 18

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 18 10A+20 1322566(22) 18

CPI:SPI: 7.600000 663 PASS BY GRACE1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 22 of 24

3072213302ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : TRIPTI  //  JEEVAN PRASAD

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 58 20 14 20 16 8B+120 5322551(22) 88

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 46 20 15 20 16 7B120 4322552(22) 77

Programming in Java 80 51 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4322553(22) 89

Theory of Computation 80 47 20 19 20 19 8B+120 4322554(22) 85

Unix and Shell Programming 80 43 20 14 20 17 7B120 4322555(22) 74

Database Management System 80 53 20 12 20 18 8B+120 4322556(22) 83

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 34 20 17 9A60 2322561(22) 51

Programming in Java Lab 40 37 20 18 10A+60 2322562(22) 55

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 35 20 16 9A60 2322563(22) 51

DBMS Lab 40 36 20 19 10A+60 2322564(22) 55

Personality Development 20 18 10A+20 1300565(46) 18

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 19 10A+20 1322566(22) 19

CPI:SPI: 8.228600 8.2039 745 PASS1000

3072213303ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : CHAMAN KUMAR  //  HORI LAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 41 20 10 20 14 6C+120 5322551(22) 65

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 30 20 08 20 14 5C120 4322552(22) 52

Programming in Java 80 30 20 11 20 15 6C+120 4322553(22) 56

Theory of Computation 80 32 20 08 20 16 6C+120 4322554(22) 56

Unix and Shell Programming 80 18 20 11 20 15 0FF120 0322555(22) 44

Database Management System 80 32 20 07 20 16 6C+120 4322556(22) 55

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 47

Programming in Java Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322562(22) 47

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322563(22) 48

DBMS Lab 40 33 20 16 8B+60 2322564(22) 49

Personality Development 20 16 8B+20 1300565(46) 16

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 551 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 23 of 24

3072213304ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NEHA SONI  //  SANTOSH KUMAR SONI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 53 20 16 20 15 8B+120 5322551(22) 84

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 59 20 16 20 15 9A120 4322552(22) 90

Programming in Java 80 39 20 20 20 16 7B120 4322553(22) 75

Theory of Computation 80 21 20 10 20 16 0FF120 0322554(22) 47

Unix and Shell Programming 80 55 20 15 20 16 8B+120 4322555(22) 86

Database Management System 80 49 20 07 20 16 7B120 4322556(22) 72

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322561(22) 50

Programming in Java Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322562(22) 48

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322563(22) 50

DBMS Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322564(22) 48

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 17 9A20 1322566(22) 17

CPI:SPI: 682 FAIL1000

3072213305ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NIDHI SHARAF  //  DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARAF

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 44 20 12 20 15 7B120 5322551(22) 71

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 54 20 10 20 14 8B+120 4322552(22) 78

Programming in Java 80 23 20 12 20 15 0FF120 0322553(22) 50

Theory of Computation 80 21 20 07 20 15 0FF120 0322554(22) 43

Unix and Shell Programming 80 45 20 15 20 14 7B120 4322555(22) 74

Database Management System 80 43 20 08 20 15 7B120 4322556(22) 66

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 47

Programming in Java Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322562(22) 47

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 33 20 15 8B+60 2322563(22) 48

DBMS Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322564(22) 48

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 603 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Government Engineering College - Bilaspur

SEMESTER : 5

TABULATION OF RESULT

BE(CSE)(FT)(REGULAR)(SemFive-Nov-Dec 2015) EXAM NAME :

Page 24 of 24

3072213306ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SONALI  //  KHELAN RAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 52 20 12 20 15 8B+120 5322551(22) 79

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 50 20 08 20 13 7B120 4322552(22) 71

Programming in Java 80 47 20 11 20 15 7B120 4322553(22) 73

Theory of Computation 80 25 G 20 02 20 15 5C120 4322554(22) 42

Unix and Shell Programming 80 44 20 13 20 15 7B120 4322555(22) 72

Database Management System 80 56 20 07 20 16 8B+120 4322556(22) 79

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322561(22) 50

Programming in Java Lab 40 34 20 16 9A60 2322562(22) 50

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322563(22) 48

DBMS Lab 40 32 20 16 8B+60 2322564(22) 48

Personality Development 20 16 8B+20 1300565(46) 16

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 7.428600 7.2621 644 PASS BY GRACE1000

3072213308ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SUSHMA CHANDRAKAR  //  PRAHLAD CHANDRAKAR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Microprocessor and Interfaces 80 45 20 14 20 14 7B120 5322551(22) 73

Analysis and Design of Algorithms 80 41 20 07 20 13 6C+120 4322552(22) 61

Programming in Java 80 20 20 09 20 14 0FF120 0322553(22) 43

Theory of Computation 80 20 20 08 20 15 0FF120 0322554(22) 43

Unix and Shell Programming 80 20 20 14 20 15 0FF120 0322555(22) 49

Database Management System 80 35 20 05 20 15 6C+120 4322556(22) 55

Microprocessor and Interfaces Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322561(22) 47

Programming in Java Lab 40 32 20 15 8B+60 2322562(22) 47

Unix & Shell Programming Lab 40 34 20 15 8B+60 2322563(22) 49

DBMS Lab 40 30 20 15 8B+60 2322564(22) 45

Personality Development 20 15 8B+20 1300565(46) 15

Practical Training Evaluation & Library 20 16 8B+20 1322566(22) 16

CPI:SPI: 543 FAIL1000


